MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 1
1A
MARTY FLAVIEN
880029D
PAMIERS
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 4 19 19
2 8 8 3 19 38
3 8 7 4 19 57
4 9 4 M 13 70
5 10 7 6 23 93
6 9 8 5 22 115
7 10 9 5 24 139
8 9 8 8 25 164
9 9 9 4 22 186
10 8 7 5 20 206
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 206
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 8 6 23 45
3 9 9 9 27 72
4 10 9 6 25 97
5 8 8 5 21 118
6 9 8 6 23 141
7 10 7 5 22 163
8 8 8 4 20 183
9 9 7 5 21 204
10 7 4 1 12 216
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 216
Total 10 4 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2: 422

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 1
1C
DUPRAT COLINE
926524S
PAMIERS
MFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 séries 1+2: ||

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 1
1D
DEDIEU MAURINE
845284M
CUGNAUX
CFBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 5 23 23
2 7 6 6 19 42
3 9 6 6 21 63
4 8 8 5 21 84
5 8 8 7 23 107
6 9 8 8 25 132
7 7 6 5 18 150
8 10 10 7 27 177
9 10 6 5 21 198
10 9 7 7 23 221
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 221
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 6 5 21 21
2 9 8 6 23 44
3 8 8 7 23 67
4 8 6 6 20 87
5 10 9 8 27 114
6 8 8 7 23 137
7 5 5 4 14 151
8 7 7 6 20 171
9 10 9 9 28 199
10 9 9 8 26 225
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 225
Total 10 6 Total 9 11 Séries 1+2: 446

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 1
2A
AMIEL LOLA
920998K
PAMIERS
BFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 4 21 21
2 7 7 5 19 40
3 9 8 6 23 63
4 6 6 5 17 80
5 9 8 5 22 102
6 10 4 4 18 120
7 5 2 2 9 129
8 6 6 3 15 144
9 8 5 3 16 160
10 7 6 3 16 176
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 176
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 3 15 15
2 5 3 2 10 25
3 6 5 2 13 38
4 4 4 3 11 49
5 10 5 2 17 66
6 8 2 M 10 76
7 7 7 6 20 96
8 9 3 M 12 108
9 7 5 3 15 123
10 8 4 3 15 138
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 138
Total 10 2 Total 9 4 Séries 1+2: 314

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 1
2B
BOUDET EMMA
927523C
SAMATAN
CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 3 3 M 6 6
2 1 M M 1 7
3 5 3 M 8 15
4 M M M 0 15
5 9 3 M 12 27
6 3 M M 3 30
7 1 M M 1 31
8 10 M M 10 41
9 6 M M 6 47
10 1 M M 1 48
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 48
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 M M M 0 0
2 M M M 0 0
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10 1 Total 9 1 Séries 1+2: 48

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 1
2C
ORTIZ ELYNE
901653H
PAMIERS
BFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 4 4 17 40
3 9 7 M 16 56
4 7 5 5 17 73
5 9 7 7 23 96
6 8 6 5 19 115
7 7 4 2 13 128
8 9 9 6 24 152
9 6 6 3 15 167
10 6 6 3 15 182
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 182
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 4 4 3 11 11
2 10 8 1 19 30
3 10 7 7 24 54
4 8 7 5 20 74
5 9 6 4 19 93
6 8 6 M 14 107
7 10 8 M 18 125
8 7 6 6 19 144
9 8 8 8 24 168
10 7 6 M 13 181
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 181
Total 10 3 Total 9 6 Séries 1+2: 363

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 1
2D
RAGARU EMMA
855880E
PAMIERS
CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 9 7 7 23 75
4 8 6 4 18 93
5 9 8 5 22 115
6 9 9 8 26 141
7 10 9 8 27 168
8 10 10 8 28 196
9 10 8 5 23 219
10 10 9 6 25 244
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 244
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 4 18 18
2 8 8 6 22 40
3 8 7 6 21 61
4 9 8 8 25 86
5 9 9 7 25 111
6 8 8 7 23 134
7 10 9 8 27 161
8 10 8 M 18 179
9 9 6 6 21 200
10 8 8 6 22 222
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 222
Total 10 7 Total 9 15 Séries 1+2: 466

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 1
3A
EYCHENNE HUGO
7987437
SAINT GAUDENS
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 8 8 8 24 52
3 10 8 8 26 78
4 9 8 8 25 103
5 9 8 5 22 125
6 10 9 8 27 152
7 10 9 8 27 179
8 10 9 8 27 206
9 10 8 5 23 229
10 10 9 8 27 256
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 256
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 7 7 24 50
3 10 8 6 24 74
4 9 9 8 26 100
5 10 10 7 27 127
6 9 8 8 25 152
7 9 9 8 26 178
8 9 9 7 25 203
9 10 9 8 27 230
10 10 10 8 28 258
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 258
Total 10 15 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 514

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

www.trapta.fr

=



MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 1
3B
BOX THOMAS
802834W
PAMIERS
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 10 8 M 18 70
4 9 8 8 25 95
5 9 8 M 17 112
6 9 7 6 22 134
7 9 7 M 16 150
8 8 M M 8 158
9 9 8 7 24 182
10 9 7 M 16 198
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 198
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 M 16 16
2 10 10 7 27 43
3 10 9 6 25 68
4 9 8 8 25 93
5 9 7 M 16 109
6 9 9 7 25 134
7 10 7 M 17 151
8 9 8 7 24 175
9 10 9 9 28 203
10 9 9 9 27 230
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 230
Total 10 7 Total 9 20 Séries 1+2: 428

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 1
3C
LAYDIER AMANDINE
841306N
MURET
CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 7 21 21
2 8 7 3 18 39
3 9 7 7 23 62
4 8 7 5 20 82
5 9 5 5 19 101
6 9 9 6 24 125
7 9 7 4 20 145
8 9 6 4 19 164
9 5 5 1 11 175
10 8 8 6 22 197
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 197
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 7 5 4 16 39
3 9 9 5 23 62
4 8 7 5 20 82
5 5 3 2 10 92
6 10 8 4 22 114
7 9 8 M 17 131
8 8 8 3 19 150
9 9 9 3 21 171
10 10 8 3 21 192
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 192
Total 10 2 Total 9 11 Séries 1+2: 389

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 1
3D
KOPECKY MIROSLAV
648810D
PAMIERS
SVHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 25 25
2 10 10 9 29 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 8 8 7 23 104
5 10 9 9 28 132
6 10 10 8 28 160
7 9 9 8 26 186
8 9 8 6 23 209
9 8 7 7 22 231
10 8 7 7 22 253
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 253
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 8 26 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 10 10 9 29 110
5 10 10 7 27 137
6 10 9 8 27 164
7 10 9 8 27 191
8 9 9 8 26 217
9 10 9 9 28 245
10 10 10 6 26 271
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 271
Total 10 19 Total 9 18 Séries 1+2: 524

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

www.trapta.fr

=



MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 1
4A
MOREAU EMILIE
7577807
LISLE JOURDAIN
SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 M 19 19
2 9 9 7 25 44
3 9 9 8 26 70
4 10 7 M 17 87
5 10 8 8 26 113
6 9 8 8 25 138
7 10 8 8 26 164
8 10 8 6 24 188
9 10 9 8 27 215
10 9 8 8 25 240
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 240
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 9 9 8 26 79
4 10 9 7 26 105
5 9 7 7 23 128
6 8 8 7 23 151
7 10 10 8 28 179
8 9 9 9 27 206
9 9 9 M 18 224
10 8 8 7 23 247
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 247
Total 10 11 Total 9 19 Séries 1+2: 487

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 1
4B
SZTUPECKI MARIE-SALOME
352263V
AUZEVILLE
SVFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 8 6 6 20 44
3 8 7 2 17 61
4 7 6 5 18 79
5 7 4 3 14 93
6 3 2 2 7 100
7 9 7 5 21 121
8 9 7 6 22 143
9 8 7 7 22 165
10 8 7 6 21 186
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 186
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 5 18 18
2 10 8 8 26 44
3 8 7 2 17 61
4 9 8 6 23 84
5 8 5 M 13 97
6 9 9 6 24 121
7 9 3 M 12 133
8 8 6 5 19 152
9 10 9 7 26 178
10 8 7 5 20 198
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 198
Total 10 2 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 384

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 1
4C
MOREAU BRUNO
757767K
LISLE JOURDAIN
VHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 M 14 14
2 10 9 6 25 39
3 8 7 6 21 60
4 9 9 8 26 86
5 9 8 M 17 103
6 10 9 6 25 128
7 8 7 6 21 149
8 9 9 8 26 175
9 9 9 8 26 201
10 10 9 8 27 228
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 228
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 M 14 14
2 10 8 6 24 38
3 8 6 M 14 52
4 10 9 8 27 79
5 8 7 6 21 100
6 10 9 8 27 127
7 8 7 6 21 148
8 8 8 7 23 171
9 9 8 6 23 194
10 9 9 8 26 220
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 220
Total 10 6 Total 9 15 Séries 1+2: 448

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 1
4D
EYCHENNE NADINE
439709V
SAINT GAUDENS
VFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 10 9 8 27 51
3 10 9 8 27 78
4 9 9 9 27 105
5 9 8 5 22 127
6 9 9 7 25 152
7 10 10 8 28 180
8 9 7 6 22 202
9 9 9 8 26 228
10 9 9 8 26 254
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 254
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 8 7 25 55
3 9 8 8 25 80
4 10 9 8 27 107
5 9 7 7 23 130
6 8 7 7 22 152
7 10 7 7 24 176
8 9 9 8 26 202
9 10 10 9 29 231
10 9 9 9 27 258
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 258
Total 10 12 Total 9 22 Séries 1+2: 512

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

www.trapta.fr

=



MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 1
5A
GAVREL FLORENCE
796297R
SAINT GAUDENS
VFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 / 4 3 14 14
2 7 6 1 14 28
3 9 6 5 20 48
4 8 7 5 20 68
5 8 7 6 21 89
6 7 7 7 21 110
7 7 7 4 18 128
8 9 7 6 22 150
9 6 5 4 15 165
10 8 6 3 17 182
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 182
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 5 19 19
2 9 7 7 23 42
3 9 9 6 24 66
4 8 6 4 18 84
5 9 9 7 25 109
6 7 6 5 18 127
7 9 6 6 21 148
8 8 7 3 18 166
9 9 9 1 19 185
10 10 7 7 24 209
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 209
Total 10 1 Total 9 10 Séries 1+2: 391

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 1
5B
CONFAIS KATIA
865537B
TOURNEFEUILLE
SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 22 22
2 10 9 7 26 48
3 10 8 7 25 73
4 10 9 9 28 101
5 10 9 6 25 126
6 10 10 5 25 151
7 9 8 7 24 175
8 9 9 6 24 199
9 9 7 6 22 221
10 9 8 5 22 243
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 243
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 5 21 21
2 8 8 7 23 44
3 10 9 7 26 70
4 8 7 6 21 91
5 10 8 7 25 116
6 10 9 8 27 143
7 10 9 M 19 162
8 10 10 8 28 190
9 8 7 6 21 211
10 10 7 6 23 234
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 234
Total 10 13 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2: 477

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 1
5C
SALANDINI MARIE-CLAUDE
657909U
SAINT GAUDENS
SVFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 10 9 9 28 52
3 8 7 6 21 73
4 9 6 6 21 94
5 9 9 8 26 120
6 8 7 7 22 142
7 10 8 7 25 167
8 9 8 7 24 191
9 10 9 M 19 210
10 10 9 7 26 236
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 236
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 25 25
2 10 8 8 26 51
3 9 9 7 25 76
4 10 9 7 26 102
5 10 9 8 27 129
6 9 8 3 20 149
7 10 9 9 28 177
8 10 8 7 25 202
9 10 9 9 28 230
10 10 8 8 26 256
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 256
Total 10 12 Total 9 18 Séries 1+2: 492

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 1
5D
CASSE COLETTE
834716A
SAINT GAUDENS
SVFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 8 5 23 49
3 9 9 6 24 73
4 8 6 6 20 93
5 10 7 7 24 117
6 10 3 3 16 133
7 9 5 2 16 149
8 9 7 7 23 172
9 9 7 6 22 194
10 8 6 4 18 212
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 212
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 2 20 44
3 8 4 3 15 59
4 9 9 4 22 81
5 8 8 7 23 104
6 8 8 6 22 126
7 10 10 8 28 154
8 8 7 5 20 174
9 9 8 5 22 196
10 9 8 7 24 220
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 220
Total 10 6 Total 9 13 Séries 1+2: 432

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 1
6A
SYLVESTRE REMY
667288N
MONTGISCARD
SHBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 7 5 21 45
3 9 7 4 20 65
4 9 8 8 25 90
5 10 8 6 24 114
6 9 7 4 20 134
7 9 8 7 24 158
8 9 8 4 21 179
9 9 9 8 26 205
10 10 7 5 22 227
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 227
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 24 24
2 10 10 5 25 49
3 9 8 5 22 71
4 7 5 3 15 86
5 8 7 5 20 106
6 9 9 7 25 131
7 10 8 4 22 153
8 8 8 5 21 174
9 9 8 4 21 195
10 10 8 8 26 221
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 221
Total 10 7 Total 9 13 Séries 1+2: 448

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 1
6B
CASANOVA STEPHANIE
919998Y
TOULOUSE TAC
SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 M M M 0 0
2 10 6 M 16 16
3 M M M 0 16
4 9 M M 9 25
5 2 M M 2 27
6 8 3 M 11 38
7 M M M 0 38
8 5 M M 5 43
9 8 3 M 11 54
10 7 7 4 18 72
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 72
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 3 21 21
2 8 7 2 17 38
3 5 2 M 7 45
4 7 5 M 12 57
5 9 7 4 20 77
6 6 2 2 10 87
7 9 8 M 17 104
8 7 4 M 11 115
9 9 3 M 12 127
10 8 M M 8 135
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 135
Total 10 2 Total 9 4 Séries 1+2: 207

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 1
6C
SYLVESTRE NADINE
914172R
MONTGISCARD
SFBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 M M 6 6
2 6 6 3 15 21
3 10 6 M 16 37
4 8 5 5 18 55
5 8 7 M 15 70
6 6 4 1 11 81
7 9 8 5 22 103
8 5 5 5 15 118
9 7 4 2 13 131
10 8 7 5 20 151
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 151
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 5 2 13 13
2 8 2 1 11 24
3 9 5 1 15 39
4 9 M M 9 48
5 9 7 4 20 68
6 9 6 M 15 83
7 9 6 3 18 101
8 6 5 M 11 112
9 5 3 M 8 120
10 7 5 2 14 134
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 134
Total 10 1 Total 9 6 Séries 1+2: 285

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 1
6D
AVRIL ROMANE
877291C
PAMIERS
CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 7 4 19 45
3 10 9 6 25 70
4 9 9 8 26 96
5 8 8 8 24 120
6 9 4 2 15 135
7 9 8 7 24 159
8 8 8 4 20 179
9 8 5 4 17 196
10 10 9 8 27 223
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 223
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 5 19 19
2 10 9 7 26 45
3 10 9 8 27 72
4 10 9 7 26 98
5 8 8 8 24 122
6 9 8 6 23 145
7 7 7 5 19 164
8 8 8 6 22 186
9 8 7 6 21 207
10 8 7 7 22 229
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 229
Total 10 5 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 452

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 1
7A
HUMBERT KARL
752530T
TOURNEFEUILLE
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 7 6 4 17 45
3 9 8 5 22 67
4 10 9 7 26 93
5 10 9 9 28 121
6 8 7 4 19 140
7 9 8 8 25 165
8 8 7 7 22 187
9 8 8 7 23 210
10 8 8 4 20 230
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 230
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 5 21 21
2 10 9 7 26 47
3 10 6 6 22 69
4 10 8 5 23 92
5 10 10 7 27 119
6 10 9 4 23 142
7 8 8 6 22 164
8 10 10 7 27 191
9 10 10 9 29 220
10 8 6 6 20 240
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 240
Total 10 14 Total 9 8 Séries 1+2: 470

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 1
/B
MARTINEZ OLIVIER
888224L
CUGNAUX
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 6 24 49
3 10 6 6 22 71
4 9 7 6 22 93
5 10 9 8 27 120
6 8 8 8 24 144
7 9 8 8 25 169
8 9 8 8 25 194
9 10 9 8 27 221
10 10 10 5 25 246
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 246
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 8 26 53
3 9 9 7 25 78
4 9 8 8 25 103
5 9 8 6 23 126
6 9 8 7 24 150
7 9 7 5 21 171
8 8 8 7 23 194
9 9 9 5 23 217
10 9 8 6 23 240
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 240
Total 10 7 Total 9 19 Séries 1+2: 486

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 1
7C
MARSIAS LIONEL
799138D
LEGUEVIN
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 10 10 9 29 51
3 9 8 7 24 75
4 10 9 4 23 98
5 7 6 1 14 112
6 9 6 5 20 132
7 9 6 6 21 153
8 8 8 6 22 175
9 9 9 6 24 199
10 8 6 5 19 218
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 218
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 8 8 25 53
3 7 7 4 18 71
4 9 7 6 22 93
5 8 8 8 24 117
6 8 8 7 23 140
7 8 8 5 21 161
8 9 8 4 21 182
9 8 7 7 22 204
10 10 9 8 27 231
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 231
Total 10 5 Total 9 13 Séries 1+2: 449

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 1
7D
SALANDINI GERARD
751927M
SAINT GAUDENS
SVHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 4 18 18
2 9 7 6 22 40
3 9 8 6 23 63
4 10 7 7 24 87
5 9 7 6 22 109
6 10 7 7 24 133
7 7 5 2 14 147
8 9 9 8 26 173
9 8 7 6 21 194
10 8 8 6 22 216
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 216
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 8 8 26 51
3 8 8 6 22 73
4 10 9 6 25 98
5 4 4 4 12 110
6 7 7 6 20 130
7 9 8 7 24 154
8 8 7 7 22 176
9 6 6 5 17 193
10 9 8 7 24 217
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 217
Total 10 4 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 433

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017
DEPART 1

8A
DESBROSSES JEAN FRANCOIS
448651P
SAINT GAUDENS
SVHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 7 27 27
2 9 8 8 25 52
3 9 8 6 23 75
4 9 9 9 27 102
5 10 6 4 20 122
6 9 9 6 24 146
7 9 8 7 24 170
8 9 9 8 26 196
9 8 7 6 21 217
10 10 9 6 25 242
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 242
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 8 4 20 44
3 10 9 8 27 71
4 10 10 9 29 100
5 9 8 8 25 125
6 10 8 7 25 150
7 9 6 5 20 170
8 9 9 9 27 197
9 10 9 8 27 224
10 10 10 9 29 253
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 253
Total 10 11 Total 9 21 Séries 1+2:

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

www.trapta.fr

=



MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 1
8B
NOCHE LOU ANNE
931228E
SAMATAN
CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 4 3 13 13
2 10 5 2 17 30
3 6 4 2 12 42
4 7 3 1 11 53
5 8 6 4 18 71
6 6 4 1 11 82
7 7 3 2 12 94
8 8 3 2 13 107
9 7 6 4 17 124
10 7 4 M 11 135
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 135
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 4 2 12 12
2 7 6 M 13 25
3 9 5 4 18 43
4 7 6 M 13 56
5 10 10 2 22 78
6 7 5 M 12 90
7 8 5 4 17 107
8 7 4 M 11 118
9 8 7 6 21 139
10 6 M M 6 145
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 145
Total 10 3 Total 9 1 Séries 1+2: 280

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 1
8C
PRUDHOMME JEANCLAUDE
324286K
BALMA
VHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 2 16 16
2 8 8 6 22 38
3 9 8 8 25 63
4 9 8 4 21 84
5 10 10 8 28 112
6 8 7 7 22 134
7 10 9 7 26 160
8 8 5 M 13 173
9 8 8 M 16 189
10 9 8 6 23 212
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 212
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 7 25 52
3 9 8 M 17 69
4 8 7 2 17 86
5 9 8 8 25 111
6 7 5 4 16 127
7 7 5 3 15 142
8 9 9 7 25 167
9 9 6 5 20 187
10 7 6 5 18 205
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 205
Total 10 5 Total 9 10 Séries 1+2: 417

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 1
8D
MERCERET ALEX
427973N
SAINT GAUDENS
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 8 8 8 24 47
3 9 9 4 22 69
4 9 7 5 21 90
5 10 7 6 23 113
6 10 8 8 26 139
7 8 7 5 20 159
8 10 7 6 23 182
9 9 8 6 23 205
10 8 8 7 23 228
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 228
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 M 12 12
2 9 9 6 24 36
3 9 7 6 22 58
4 8 8 6 22 80
5 9 7 6 22 102
6 10 7 6 23 125
7 10 9 8 27 152
8 9 9 7 25 177
9 10 10 9 29 206
10 9 7 6 22 228
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 228
Total 10 7 Total 9 13 Séries 1+2: 456

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 1
9A
DEDIEU HENRI
845281]
CUGNAUX
SHBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 24 24
2 9 8 7 24 48
3 9 7 7 23 71
4 8 8 7 23 94
5 9 8 7 24 118
6 10 9 8 27 145
7 10 9 8 27 172
8 9 9 8 26 198
9 9 9 8 26 224
10 8 8 7 23 247
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 247
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 9 7 25 50
3 9 8 8 25 75
4 9 9 9 27 102
5 9 9 9 27 129
6 10 9 8 27 156
7 9 9 9 27 183
8 9 9 8 26 209
9 8 8 8 24 233
10 9 8 8 25 258
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 258
Total 10 5 Total 9 25 Séries 1+2: 505

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

www.trapta.fr

=



MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 1
9B
DURAND THOMAS
840007B
TOURNEFEUILLE
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 9 7 26 82
4 10 9 8 27 109
5 10 10 8 28 137
6 9 8 8 25 162
7 9 9 9 27 189
8 10 10 9 29 218
9 10 9 7 26 244
10 9 9 9 27 271
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 271
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 10 8 28 141
6 10 9 7 26 167
7 9 8 8 25 192
8 10 9 8 27 219
9 9 9 8 26 245
10 10 9 8 27 272
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 272
Total 10 21 Total 9 24 Séries 1+2: 543

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

www.trapta.fr

=



MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 1
9C
NARDIN MICKAEL
685350W
MONTGISCARD
SHBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 8 8 6 22 50
3 6 5 1 12 62
4 8 7 7 22 84
5 9 8 6 23 107
6 10 8 5 23 130
7 6 5 3 14 144
8 9 8 7 24 168
9 9 9 7 25 193
10 10 7 6 23 216
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 216
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 3 16 16
2 9 7 5 21 37
3 8 7 7 22 59
4 10 9 7 26 85
5 8 7 5 20 105
6 7 6 3 16 121
7 10 9 8 27 148
8 8 8 7 23 171
9 7 7 4 18 189
10 9 8 M 17 206
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 206
Total 10 5 Total 9 10 Séries 1+2: 422

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 1
9D
MARTIN JIMMY
772591Y
LISLE JOURDAIN
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 6 M 16 16
2 10 8 8 26 42
3 9 8 8 25 67
4 9 7 7 23 90
5 8 8 8 24 114
6 10 10 9 29 143
7 10 8 M 18 161
8 10 8 8 26 187
9 9 8 7 24 211
10 8 6 6 20 231
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 231
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 10 8 28 53
3 10 10 8 28 81
4 10 7 7 24 105
5 9 8 8 25 130
6 9 9 8 26 156
7 10 9 8 27 183
8 7 6 6 19 202
9 10 7 7 24 226
10 8 7 M 15 241
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 241
Total 10 13 Total 9 10 Séries 1+2: 472

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 1
10A
GIACUZZO MARIE BLANCHE
726418K
TOULOUSE TAC
SFCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 9 9 9 27 77
4 9 9 7 25 102
5 9 9 9 27 129
6 9 8 7 24 153
7 10 9 9 28 181
8 9 9 9 27 208
9 10 9 9 28 236
10 9 9 9 27 263
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 22 Série 1: 263
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 9 9 9 27 84
4 9 9 8 26 110
5 9 9 9 27 137
6 9 9 8 26 163
7 10 9 9 28 191
8 9 9 9 27 218
9 10 8 8 26 244
10 9 9 8 26 270
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 270
Total 10 7 Total 9 42 Séries 1+2: 533

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

www.trapta.fr

=



MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 1
10B
KALAM ALAMI ALYA
855882G
PAMIERS
SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 4 21 46
3 7 7 6 20 66
4 9 8 6 23 89
5 9 9 6 24 113
6 9 9 6 24 137
7 10 8 5 23 160
8 10 9 8 27 187
9 8 8 7 23 210
10 8 7 7 22 232
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 232
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 8 8 24 51
3 8 6 4 18 69
4 8 7 7 22 91
5 8 4 3 15 106
6 10 10 9 29 135
7 8 7 6 21 156
8 10 10 6 26 182
9 9 8 8 25 207
10 10 9 7 26 233
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 233
Total 10 8 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 465

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 1
10C
PINCEMAIL JOSEPH
733211U
CUGNAUX
VHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 24 24
2 10 8 6 24 48
3 9 9 8 26 74
4 9 8 6 23 97
5 10 9 8 27 124
6 9 9 8 26 150
7 10 7 6 23 173
8 8 7 6 21 194
9 9 9 7 25 219
10 9 8 8 25 244
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 244
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 8 8 7 23 78
4 9 8 7 24 102
5 8 8 8 24 126
6 10 9 8 27 153
7 10 9 8 27 180
8 10 9 8 27 207
9 8 8 M 16 223
10 9 7 M 16 239
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 239
Total 10 9 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 483

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 1
10D
ROUSSEL MATHIEU
709409X
PAMIERS
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 8 6 23 50
3 9 8 7 24 74
4 9 6 4 19 93
5 7 6 5 18 111
6 9 8 7 24 135
7 9 8 4 21 156
8 8 8 2 18 174
9 8 4 M 12 186
10 8 8 4 20 206
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 206
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 4 21 21
2 9 6 6 21 42
3 9 7 5 21 63
4 9 5 M 14 77
5 10 10 8 28 105
6 9 9 5 23 128
7 9 8 5 22 150
8 10 9 7 26 176
9 9 8 7 24 200
10 9 8 4 21 221
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 221
Total 10 3 Total 9 18 Séries 1+2: 427

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 1
11A
VERGEOT JEAN MARIE
800659G
PAMIERS
SVHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 séries 1+2: ||

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 1
11B
OCHI OUSSEMA
844107H
TOULOUSE TAC
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 8 7 25 82
4 10 10 9 29 111
5 10 10 9 29 140
6 10 10 8 28 168
7 10 10 8 28 196
8 9 9 8 26 222
9 10 10 8 28 250
10 10 9 9 28 278
Nb 10 15 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 278
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 9 9 8 26 81
4 10 10 9 29 110
5 8 8 6 22 132
6 9 9 6 24 156
7 9 8 8 25 181
8 10 8 7 25 206
9 10 10 10 30 236
10 10 9 8 27 263
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 263
Total 10 24 Total 9 19 Séries 1+2: 541

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

www.trapta.fr

=



MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 1
11C
BALLAGNY ANTOINE
815176L
MURET
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 10 9 5 24 74
4 9 8 7 24 98
5 9 8 1 18 116
6 9 8 2 19 135
7 10 9 7 26 161
8 8 7 5 20 181
9 10 7 5 22 203
10 10 8 8 26 229
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 229
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 4 17 17
2 9 9 8 26 43
3 10 10 8 28 71
4 10 8 8 26 97
5 10 10 7 27 124
6 8 7 5 20 144
7 9 8 7 24 168
8 9 9 8 26 194
9 8 8 7 23 217
10 9 8 5 22 239
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 239
Total 10 10 Total 9 13 Séries 1+2: 468

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 1
11D
MORO CELINE
845366B
CUGNAUX
SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 8 8 24 48
3 9 9 6 24 72
4 9 7 7 23 95
5 9 8 6 23 118
6 10 8 7 25 143
7 10 8 7 25 168
8 8 8 M 16 184
9 10 10 6 26 210
10 9 9 9 27 237
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 237
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 8 8 8 24 49
3 9 9 9 27 76
4 9 9 M 18 94
5 10 10 8 28 122
6 10 9 6 25 147
7 8 7 7 22 169
8 9 8 8 25 194
9 9 8 7 24 218
10 10 7 M 17 235
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 235
Total 10 9 Total 9 16 Séries 1+2: 472

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017
DEPART 1

12A
BARBARESCO MARC
926591P
MURET
SHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 9 8 8 25 107
5 10 9 8 27 134
6 9 8 7 24 158
7 10 9 8 27 185
8 9 9 9 27 212
9 10 9 9 28 240
10 10 9 9 28 268
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 268
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 9 8 8 25 136
6 10 9 8 27 163
7 10 9 M 19 182
8 9 9 8 26 208
9 10 9 9 28 236
10 10 9 8 27 263
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 263
Total 10 14 Total 9 32 Séries 1+2: 531

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

www.trapta.fr

=



MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 1
12B
DEDIEU GILLES
729085]
CUGNAUX
VHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 9 9 8 26 107
5 9 9 9 27 134
6 9 9 8 26 160
7 10 9 8 27 187
8 9 9 9 27 214
9 9 9 7 25 239
10 10 9 9 28 267
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 22 Série 1: 267
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 9 9 9 27 108
5 9 9 9 27 135
6 10 9 9 28 163
7 9 9 8 26 189
8 10 9 9 28 217
9 10 9 9 28 245
10 9 9 8 26 271
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 23 Série 2: 271
Total 10 7 Total 9 45 Séries 1+2: 538

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

www.trapta.fr

=



MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 1
12C
DANGLA GUY
444880R
LISLE JOURDAIN
SVHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 8 7 M 15 65
4 9 7 7 23 88
5 8 7 7 22 110
6 9 8 M 17 127
7 9 9 7 25 152
8 8 7 M 15 167
9 9 7 7 23 190
10 10 7 7 24 214
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 214
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 8 6 23 48
3 9 8 8 25 73
4 9 7 M 16 89
5 9 M M 9 98
6 7 7 6 20 118
7 10 9 7 26 144
8 9 8 7 24 168
9 8 8 M 16 184
10 6 M M 6 190
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 190
Total 10 2 Total 9 16 Séries 1+2: 404

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 1
12D
BORDES JEANLUC
350398T
MURET
SVHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 10 8 7 25 76
4 10 9 8 27 103
5 10 9 9 28 131
6 10 9 9 28 159
7 10 9 9 28 187
8 9 9 M 18 205
9 10 9 8 27 232
10 9 9 8 26 258
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 258
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 8 7 25 50
3 9 8 6 23 73
4 10 8 6 24 97
5 10 9 9 28 125
6 10 9 9 28 153
7 9 7 7 23 176
8 10 9 8 27 203
9 10 8 6 24 227
10 9 8 8 25 252
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 252
Total 10 13 Total 9 24 Séries 1+2: 510

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

www.trapta.fr

=



MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 2
JOUVE JOCELYNE
907436U
FRONTON
SFCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 séries 1+2: ||

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 2
CAZALENS THOMAS
897098G
FRONTON
CHCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 séries 1+2: ||

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 2
1A
DUBLOIS DAVID
891380S
BEAUMONT DE LOMAGNE
PHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 5 2 13 13
2 8 5 5 18 31
3 7 5 2 14 45
4 9 6 5 20 65
5 8 7 M 15 80
6 7 5 4 16 96
7 8 8 3 19 115
8 10 9 7 26 141
9 8 8 2 18 159
10 8 6 M 14 173
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 173
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 6 4 4 14 38
3 10 7 5 22 60
4 9 7 3 19 79
5 8 6 6 20 99
6 10 9 7 26 125
7 9 7 7 23 148
8 10 7 5 22 170
9 9 8 8 25 195
10 9 7 4 20 215
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 215
Total 10 4 Total 9 8 Séries 1+2: 388

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 2
1D
BORDES LUCAS
915018K
MURET
PHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 6 19 19
2 7 6 5 18 37
3 8 7 6 21 58
4 10 4 4 18 76
5 9 6 4 19 95
6 8 8 6 22 117
7 9 7 6 22 139
8 9 6 3 18 157
9 9 8 3 20 177
10 8 5 3 16 193
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 193
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 5 17 17
2 6 6 5 17 34
3 7 6 5 18 52
4 9 7 6 22 74
5 9 8 7 24 98
6 7 6 4 17 115
7 9 9 6 24 139
8 8 7 5 20 159
9 6 5 M 11 170
10 9 5 5 19 189
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 189
Total 10 1 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 382

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 2
2A
GAFFET CHAYAN
865051Y
LISLE JOURDAIN
BHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 3 19 19
2 7 5 2 14 33
3 8 7 7 22 55
4 7 7 5 19 74
5 8 5 5 18 92
6 10 7 5 22 114
7 7 7 5 19 133
8 10 8 4 22 155
9 7 5 4 16 171
10 10 10 6 26 197
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 197
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 5 22 22
2 8 8 7 23 45
3 7 6 3 16 61
4 9 9 8 26 87
5 7 6 6 19 106
6 8 8 6 22 128
7 9 9 8 26 154
8 7 7 3 17 171
9 9 8 5 22 193
10 8 8 7 23 216
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 216
Total 10 5 Total 9 5 Séries 1+2: 413

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 2
2B
DEFEVRE LEO
914675M
AUCH
BHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 6 19 19
2 8 7 6 21 40
3 7 6 1 14 54
4 6 5 4 15 69
5 8 6 M 14 83
6 8 5 4 17 100
7 9 8 2 19 119
8 10 9 9 28 147
9 8 8 5 21 168
10 10 9 M 19 187
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 187
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 M 16 16
2 9 6 4 19 35
3 7 2 2 11 46
4 8 3 1 12 58
5 4 M M 4 62
6 1 M M 1 63
7 M M M 0 63
8 8 2 M 10 73
9 9 8 1 18 91
10 5 3 2 10 101
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2 101
Total 10 2 Total 9 6 Séries 1+2: 288

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

www.trapta.fr

=



MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 2
2C
HOUDAYER MEGANNE
893069C
BALMA
BFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 4 18 18
2 7 7 4 18 36
3 8 8 7 23 59
4 6 6 5 17 76
5 10 5 4 19 95
6 9 8 4 21 116
7 9 2 M 11 127
8 6 5 4 15 142
9 10 8 6 24 166
10 9 8 7 24 190
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 190
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 7 7 23 46
3 9 8 8 25 71
4 10 8 6 24 95
5 9 8 5 22 117
6 9 7 4 20 137
7 9 7 7 23 160
8 7 6 5 18 178
9 10 9 9 28 206
10 9 8 6 23 229
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 229
Total 10 4 Total 9 11 Séries 1+2: 419

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 2
2D
MACARI ALEXANDRE
863400D
LISLE JOURDAIN
BHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 5 1 12 12
2 8 8 3 19 31
3 10 9 5 24 55
4 9 8 5 22 77
5 10 3 3 16 93
6 7 5 4 16 109
7 6 6 4 16 125
8 8 6 4 18 143
9 9 8 M 17 160
10 8 7 M 15 175
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 175
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 4 17 17
2 4 3 1 8 25
3 9 M M 9 34
4 10 4 M 14 48
5 7 3 2 12 60
6 6 2 M 8 68
7 8 8 5 21 89
8 9 8 2 19 108
9 6 4 1 11 119
10 8 7 1 16 135
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 135
Total 10 3 Total 9 5 Séries 1+2: 310

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 2
3B
CHEVRET SEVERINE
910567X
BEAUMONT DE LOMAGNE
SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 6 23 50
3 9 9 7 25 75
4 10 10 8 28 103
5 9 8 6 23 126
6 10 9 8 27 153
7 9 7 6 22 175
8 10 10 6 26 201
9 9 8 6 23 224
10 9 8 7 24 248
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 248
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 M 19 19
2 10 9 8 27 46
3 9 9 9 27 73
4 10 10 7 27 100
5 8 8 7 23 123
6 9 9 9 27 150
7 10 9 9 28 178
8 9 9 7 25 203
9 8 8 6 22 225
10 9 8 M 17 242
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 242
Total 10 11 Total 9 22 Séries 1+2: 490

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017
DEPART 2

3C
DE SAINT JORES MATHYS
892901V
MURET
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 8 8 26 79
4 9 8 7 24 103
5 9 8 7 24 127
6 9 9 8 26 153
7 10 8 7 25 178
8 9 9 7 25 203
9 10 9 7 26 229
10 9 9 8 26 255
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 255
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 8 8 8 24 79
4 9 8 8 25 104
5 10 8 7 25 129
6 9 9 8 26 155
7 10 9 7 26 181
8 10 8 6 24 205
9 9 9 8 26 231
10 10 8 8 26 257
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 257
Total 10 10 Total 9 21 Séries 1+2: 512

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

www.trapta.fr

=



MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017
DEPART 2

3D
KOWALSKI STEPHANE
952533M
MURET
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 7 26 52
3 9 8 7 24 76
4 9 9 8 26 102
5 9 9 7 25 127
6 8 8 8 24 151
7 9 8 7 24 175
8 10 9 9 28 203
9 10 9 8 27 230
10 9 8 8 25 255
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 255
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 9 8 7 24 75
4 9 9 8 26 101
5 9 7 7 23 124
6 10 9 8 27 151
7 9 9 8 26 177
8 9 9 8 26 203
9 10 9 9 28 231
10 9 8 8 25 256
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 256
Total 10 6 Total 9 27 Séries 1+2: 511

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

www.trapta.fr

=



MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 2
4B
BORDES JEANLUC
350398T
MURET
SVHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 6 24 48
3 10 9 9 28 76
4 10 9 5 24 100
5 10 10 9 29 129
6 10 9 7 26 155
7 10 9 8 27 182
8 10 10 8 28 210
9 10 9 9 28 238
10 10 9 9 28 266
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 266
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 8 7 25 51
3 9 9 8 26 77
4 10 9 8 27 104
5 10 10 9 29 133
6 8 8 8 24 157
7 10 8 6 24 181
8 9 9 8 26 207
9 9 8 8 25 232
10 10 9 8 27 259
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 259
Total 10 16 Total 9 23 Séries 1+2: 525

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

www.trapta.fr

=



MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017
DEPART 2

4C
BARBARESCO MARC
926591P
MURET
SHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 6 M 16 16
2 10 9 9 28 44
3 9 9 9 27 71
4 10 9 M 19 90
5 10 9 9 28 118
6 10 9 M 19 137
7 10 9 9 28 165
8 10 10 9 29 194
9 9 9 9 27 221
10 10 9 7 26 247
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 247
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 M 18 18
2 9 9 8 26 44
3 10 9 8 27 71
4 10 9 9 28 99
5 10 9 8 27 126
6 10 10 9 29 155
7 9 9 9 27 182
8 9 9 9 27 209
9 10 9 9 28 237
10 9 9 8 26 263
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 263
Total 10 15 Total 9 35 Séries 1+2: 510

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

www.trapta.fr

=



MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 2
4D
DEFEVRE LUCAS
890065M
AUCH
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 8 7 7 22 47
3 10 7 7 24 71
4 9 8 7 24 95
5 9 6 6 21 116
6 10 8 7 25 141
7 10 10 8 28 169
8 10 9 9 28 197
9 10 9 8 27 224
10 10 9 8 27 251
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 251
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 7 25 49
3 10 8 8 26 75
4 10 9 8 27 102
5 9 9 8 26 128
6 9 7 7 23 151
7 9 8 6 23 174
8 8 8 6 22 196
9 9 8 8 25 221
10 10 8 6 24 245
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 245
Total 10 10 Total 9 16 Séries 1+2: 496

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 2
5A
KNORR SIMONE
678840V
AUCH
SVFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 4 16 16
2 9 8 3 20 36
3 9 5 4 18 54
4 9 7 5 21 75
5 9 9 8 26 101
6 8 8 7 23 124
7 7 7 5 19 143
8 10 7 7 24 167
9 9 7 5 21 188
10 7 6 6 19 207
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 207
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 4 22 22
2 9 9 3 21 43
3 10 8 6 24 67
4 9 8 7 24 91
5 9 9 4 22 113
6 10 7 M 17 130
7 10 8 4 22 152
8 8 7 4 19 171
9 6 6 M 12 183
10 9 7 5 21 204
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 204
Total 10 4 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2: 411

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 2
5B
SAUNIER MICHELLE
8623157
TOURNEFEUILLE
SVFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 5 5 19 19
2 9 3 1 13 32
3 6 5 5 16 48
4 6 4 3 13 61
5 10 7 3 20 81
6 8 7 5 20 101
7 7 7 3 17 118
8 8 8 6 22 140
9 7 6 M 13 153
10 8 7 2 17 170
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 170
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 20 20
2 7 3 2 12 32
3 7 7 1 15 47
4 7 7 5 19 66
5 10 8 7 25 91
6 7 6 3 16 107
7 8 7 7 22 129
8 9 6 3 18 147
9 8 6 5 19 166
10 8 7 4 19 185
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 185
Total 10 2 Total 9 3 Séries 1+2: 355

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 2
5C
ASIAIN ISABELLE
635109L
TOURNEFEUILLE
SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 5 23 23
2 7 4 M 11 34
3 7 5 2 14 48
4 10 9 6 25 73
5 10 9 8 27 100
6 9 8 4 21 121
7 9 6 6 21 142
8 9 7 5 21 163
9 7 6 4 17 180
10 8 6 1 15 195
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 195
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 4 22 22
2 10 9 4 23 45
3 9 8 7 24 69
4 8 6 4 18 87
5 6 4 3 13 100
6 10 8 7 25 125
7 9 8 8 25 150
8 8 6 6 20 170
9 9 7 4 20 190
10 10 9 5 24 214
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 214
Total 10 6 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 409

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 2
5D
KAHIA CECILIA
910706Y
CUGNAUX
SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 24 24
2 10 7 2 19 43
3 9 7 4 20 63
4 10 7 4 21 84
5 9 9 8 26 110
6 8 7 6 21 131
7 10 7 4 21 152
8 8 8 3 19 171
9 8 8 4 20 191
10 10 9 8 27 218
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 218
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 4 3 12 12
2 9 2 M 11 23
3 8 5 3 16 39
4 6 5 M 11 50
5 10 7 5 22 72
6 9 8 6 23 95
7 9 4 2 15 110
8 7 6 4 17 127
9 10 8 8 26 153
10 10 6 3 19 172
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 172
Total 10 8 Total 9 7 Séries 1+2: 390

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 2
6A
ABELLA ANNE-MARIE
768191R
AUZEVILLE
SVFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 6 19 19
2 9 8 3 20 39
3 10 6 6 22 61
4 7 6 6 19 80
5 9 9 8 26 106
6 7 6 6 19 125
7 9 7 6 22 147
8 7 6 1 14 161
9 9 8 6 23 184
10 5 5 4 14 198
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 198
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 5 21 21
2 9 8 6 23 44
3 7 5 4 16 60
4 9 8 4 21 81
5 8 5 2 15 96
6 9 7 M 16 112
7 7 6 3 16 128
8 9 9 9 27 155
9 7 7 4 18 173
10 8 7 6 21 194
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 194
Total 10 1 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 392

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 2
6B
JARRY ADRIEN
914976P
MURET
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 4 21 21
2 9 8 6 23 44
3 8 8 6 22 66
4 9 7 6 22 88
5 9 8 5 22 110
6 9 8 8 25 135
7 9 9 7 25 160
8 10 9 7 26 186
9 10 9 7 26 212
10 10 8 5 23 235
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 235
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 20 20
2 9 8 7 24 44
3 9 9 8 26 70
4 8 8 6 22 92
5 9 9 9 27 119
6 9 9 7 25 144
7 9 8 7 24 168
8 8 7 6 21 189
9 8 8 7 23 212
10 10 6 5 21 233
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 233
Total 10 4 Total 9 18 Séries 1+2: 468

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 2
6C
DEVELLE YOANN
918164E
CUGNAUX
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 5 19 19
2 10 9 8 27 46
3 9 9 6 24 70
4 8 8 5 21 91
5 10 8 8 26 117
6 9 8 7 24 141
7 10 10 7 27 168
8 9 9 8 26 194
9 8 8 8 24 218
10 10 9 8 27 245
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 245
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 7 7 24 49
3 10 10 9 29 78
4 9 9 9 27 105
5 10 7 7 24 129
6 9 8 7 24 153
7 9 8 7 24 177
8 10 8 8 26 203
9 9 9 8 26 229
10 10 9 9 28 257
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 257
Total 10 11 Total 9 18 Séries 1+2: 502

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

www.trapta.fr

=



MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 2
6D
POPULUS THIERRY
929141L
LEGUEVIN
VHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 7 6 22 45
3 8 8 8 24 69
4 8 8 5 21 90
5 10 9 6 25 115
6 10 9 9 28 143
7 10 9 8 27 170
8 10 9 8 27 197
9 9 9 7 25 222
10 9 8 8 25 247
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 247
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 8 26 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 9 8 6 23 105
5 9 9 8 26 131
6 10 9 8 27 158
7 9 8 7 24 182
8 9 8 7 24 206
9 10 9 8 27 233
10 9 8 5 22 255
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 255
Total 10 8 Total 9 24 Séries 1+2: 502

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

www.trapta.fr

=



MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 2
7A
MAHEUX MICHEL
891316X
BALMA
SVHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 9 9 28 51
3 10 9 7 26 77
4 9 7 6 22 99
5 10 9 7 26 125
6 8 8 6 22 147
7 10 7 5 22 169
8 8 8 6 22 191
9 9 6 6 21 212
10 10 10 6 26 238
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 238
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 8 8 8 24 45
3 10 9 7 26 71
4 8 6 6 20 91
5 9 9 6 24 115
6 9 8 7 24 139
7 7 7 6 20 159
8 10 8 3 21 180
9 10 10 8 28 208
10 10 10 8 28 236
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 236
Total 10 12 Total 9 11 Séries 1+2: 474

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 2
/B
POMIES DAVID
919247G
LISLE JOURDAIN
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 4 23 23
2 9 9 4 22 45
3 10 9 9 28 73
4 9 9 7 25 98
5 10 9 9 28 126
6 9 7 7 23 149
7 8 7 4 19 168
8 9 9 8 26 194
9 10 7 7 24 218
10 9 8 8 25 243
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 243
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 2 18 18
2 10 8 8 26 44
3 10 8 7 25 69
4 10 8 7 25 94
5 9 7 7 23 117
6 9 8 7 24 141
7 8 6 2 16 157
8 8 7 7 22 179
9 10 9 9 28 207
10 8 8 8 24 231
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 231
Total 10 8 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 474

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 2
7C
HOUDAYER RONAN
893079N
BALMA
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 7 4 20 47
3 9 8 5 22 69
4 9 9 8 26 95
5 9 9 9 27 122
6 10 8 8 26 148
7 9 8 8 25 173
8 8 8 7 23 196
9 9 9 9 27 223
10 9 6 4 19 242
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 242
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 8 6 23 46
3 8 7 4 19 65
4 10 9 7 26 91
5 9 9 8 26 117
6 9 7 7 23 140
7 10 10 9 29 169
8 9 7 6 22 191
9 7 7 6 20 211
10 9 7 7 23 234
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 234
Total 10 4 Total 9 24 Séries 1+2: 476

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 2
7D
MEYER MICHEL
890095V
AUCH
VHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 10 9 7 26 78
4 10 10 8 28 106
5 9 9 8 26 132
6 10 10 9 29 161
7 10 10 9 29 190
8 10 9 9 28 218
9 9 8 8 25 243
10 9 9 9 27 270
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 270
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 7 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 10 9 29 111
5 10 10 9 29 140
6 10 10 9 29 169
7 10 9 7 26 195
8 9 9 9 27 222
9 9 9 7 25 247
10 9 8 26 273
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 273
Total 10 20 Total 9 28 Séries 1+2: 543

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

www.trapta.fr

=



MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 2
8A
CARTERON MATTHIEU
888795G
TOURNEFEUILLE
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 8 7 6 21 46
3 10 10 8 28 74
4 10 9 8 27 101
5 9 9 8 26 127
6 9 9 9 27 154
7 9 8 7 24 178
8 9 9 8 26 204
9 9 7 6 22 226
10 8 8 7 23 249
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 249
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 8 7 6 21 76
4 10 9 6 25 101
5 9 8 7 24 125
6 8 8 8 24 149
7 9 9 8 26 175
8 10 7 6 23 198
9 8 8 6 22 220
10 10 10 6 26 246
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 246
Total 10 9 Total 9 19 Séries 1+2: 495

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 2
8B
LAYDIER CHRISTIAN
841311U
MURET
VHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 6 23 50
3 9 8 5 22 72
4 8 7 7 22 94
5 9 9 7 25 119
6 10 8 7 25 144
7 9 8 7 24 168
8 10 9 8 27 195
9 9 8 7 24 219
10 10 7 6 23 242
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 242
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 8 8 7 23 47
3 9 9 8 26 73
4 10 10 9 29 102
5 9 8 6 23 125
6 10 8 6 24 149
7 9 7 7 23 172
8 10 8 5 23 195
9 8 8 7 23 218
10 10 9 5 24 242
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 242
Total 10 9 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2: 484

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 2
8C
DUCASSOU JEAN-PAUL
677419A
BALMA
VHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 8 6 24 53
3 10 8 8 26 79
4 9 9 9 27 106
5 10 10 9 29 135
6 10 10 8 28 163
7 10 8 8 26 189
8 7 6 2 15 204
9 10 7 7 24 228
10 10 9 6 25 253
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 253
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 7 21 21
2 9 8 8 25 46
3 10 9 9 28 74
4 9 8 8 25 99
5 10 10 8 28 127
6 9 8 8 25 152
7 10 9 8 27 179
8 10 10 9 29 208
9 10 9 8 27 235
10 9 8 7 24 259
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 259
Total 10 18 Total 9 15 Séries 1+2: 512

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

www.trapta.fr

=



MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 2
8D
BORDES MARIE HELENE
393013N
MURET
SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 10 9 8 27 108
5 10 9 9 28 136
6 10 10 6 26 162
7 9 9 8 26 188
8 9 8 7 24 212
9 10 9 9 28 240
10 8 8 8 24 264
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 264
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 22 22
2 9 9 7 25 47
3 10 10 9 29 76
4 9 9 8 26 102
5 9 9 9 27 129
6 10 10 7 27 156
7 9 9 8 26 182
8 9 8 8 25 207
9 9 9 8 26 233
10 10 10 8 28 261
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 261
Total 10 13 Total 9 27 Séries 1+2: 525

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

www.trapta.fr

=



MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 2
9A
DEDIEU HENRI
845281]
CUGNAUX
SHBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 8 8 26 51
3 10 10 10 30 81
4 8 7 6 21 102
5 9 9 8 26 128
6 9 8 8 25 153
7 10 9 9 28 181
8 9 6 4 19 200
9 9 8 5 22 222
10 8 8 7 23 245
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 245
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 7 25 52
3 9 8 6 23 75
4 9 9 8 26 101
5 10 8 7 25 126
6 10 9 9 28 154
7 10 9 8 27 181
8 9 9 9 27 208
9 10 10 9 29 237
10 10 8 7 25 262
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 262
Total 10 13 Total 9 20 Séries 1+2: 507

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

www.trapta.fr

=



MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017
DEPART 2

9B
DESPALLES FREDERIC
911415U
MURET
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 9 8 8 25 74
4 10 9 8 27 101
5 10 9 7 26 127
6 10 9 9 28 155
7 10 9 8 27 182
8 8 8 7 23 205
9 10 10 9 29 234
10 9 9 9 27 261
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 261
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 9 M 19 42
3 9 7 6 22 64
4 9 9 8 26 90
5 9 9 7 25 115
6 10 8 7 25 140
7 10 10 9 29 169
8 10 9 8 27 196
9 10 9 9 28 224
10 10 9 9 28 252
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 252
Total 10 13 Total 9 25 Séries 1+2: 513

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

www.trapta.fr

=



MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 2
9C
ESCARTIN CHRISTOPHE
911016K
LISLE JOURDAIN
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 9 5 23 49
3 6 3 3 12 61
4 8 8 6 22 83
5 8 4 2 14 97
6 9 5 3 17 114
7 8 7 6 21 135
8 7 7 6 20 155
9 8 6 3 17 172
10 10 9 7 26 198
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 198
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 5 M 11 11
2 6 5 2 13 24
3 3 2 M 5 29
4 10 5 1 16 45
5 9 3 3 15 60
6 6 6 5 17 77
7 7 6 1 14 91
8 8 5 3 16 107
9 9 5 3 17 124
10 10 7 2 19 143
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2 143
Total 10 4 Total 9 7 Séries 1+2: 341

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017
DEPART 2

9D
PAGNUTTI PHILIPPE
635590]
AUCH
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 10 8 28 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 10 10 9 29 167
7 10 8 8 26 193
8 10 10 9 29 222
9 10 10 10 30 252
10 10 10 10 30 282
Nb 10 16 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 282
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 9 M 19 104
5 9 9 9 27 131
6 9 9 9 27 158
7 9 9 9 27 185
8 10 9 8 27 212
9 10 10 9 29 241
10 10 9 9 28 269
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 269
Total 10 25 Total 9 29 Séries 1+2: 551

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

www.trapta.fr

=



MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 2
10A
MIGNON JEROME
283822C
TOULOUSE TAC
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 8 8 8 24 50
3 10 9 9 28 78
4 9 9 8 26 104
5 10 9 8 27 131
6 10 8 8 26 157
7 10 9 9 28 185
8 10 10 9 29 214
9 10 9 8 27 241
10 10 10 8 28 269
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 269
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 9 9 28 53
3 10 10 9 29 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 9 8 7 24 134
6 9 8 8 25 159
7 10 10 9 29 188
8 10 10 9 29 217
9 10 10 10 30 247
10 10 9 9 28 275
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 275
Total 10 23 Total 9 21 Séries 1+2:

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

www.trapta.fr

=



MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 2
10B
FLOURAC JEANPAUL
384115S
MURET
SVHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 5 24 24
2 9 9 7 25 49
3 8 7 6 21 70
4 9 8 8 25 95
5 10 10 5 25 120
6 9 8 7 24 144
7 10 9 8 27 171
8 7 6 5 18 189
9 7 6 4 17 206
10 9 9 8 26 232
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 232
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 M 13 13
2 10 9 7 26 39
3 10 10 8 28 67
4 10 10 7 27 94
5 9 9 4 22 116
6 9 8 M 17 133
7 8 8 5 21 154
8 8 7 2 17 171
9 9 8 7 24 195
10 10 9 8 27 222
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 222
Total 10 10 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2: 454

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

10C

FILIPOWICZ ALIX

792831Y
TOURNEFEUILLE
JFCL

DEPART 2

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27

2 10 9 9 28 55

3 10 10 9 29 84

4 10 10 9 29 113

5 10 9 9 28 141

6 10 10 8 28 169

7 10 10 8 28 197

8 10 9 9 28 225

9 10 10 9 29 254
10 10 9 9 28 282
Nb 10 15 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 282
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29

2 10 10 8 28 57

3 10 10 9 29 86

4 10 10 9 29 115

5 10 9 9 28 143

6 10 10 10 30 173

7 10 9 8 27 200

8 10 10 10 30 230

9 10 10 9 29 259
10 10 10 10 30 289
Nb 10 21 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 289
Total 10 36 Total 9 19 Séries 1+2 571

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

www.trapta.fr

=



MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 2
10D
DUBLOIS MARIE
936243F
BEAUMONT DE LOMAGNE
CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 4 M 13 13
2 5 3 M 8 21
3 4 2 M 6 27
4 8 4 M 12 39
5 7 7 4 18 57
6 4 M M 4 61
7 6 3 2 11 72
8 7 M M 7 79
9 7 6 2 15 94
10 2 1 M 3 97
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 97
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 1 M M 1 1
2 8 4 3 15 16
3 6 5 M 11 27
4 2 M M 2 29
5 7 6 5 18 47
6 8 5 2 15 62
7 7 5 4 16 78
8 7 5 4 16 94
9 9 7 1 17 111
10 5 2 2 9 120
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 120
Total 10 0 Total 9 2 Séries 1+2: 217

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

www.trapta.fr

=



MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017
DEPART 2

11A

GUILLARME GEOFFREY

408799X
CHALON SUR SAONE
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 10 10 8 28 80
4 10 9 7 26 106
5 9 8 7 24 130
6 9 8 7 24 154
7 10 9 8 27 181
8 10 9 8 27 208
9 9 9 7 25 233
10 10 9 8 27 260
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 260
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 10 9 8 27 82
4 9 8 8 25 107
5 10 9 8 27 134
6 10 9 9 28 162
7 9 9 7 25 187
8 10 9 9 28 215
9 10 9 9 28 243
10 10 9 9 28 271
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 271
Total 10 16 Total 9 25 Séries 1+2: 531

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

www.trapta.fr

=



MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 2
11B
BORDES ARNAUD
350397S
MURET
SHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 9 9 28 86
4 10 10 9 29 115
5 9 9 9 27 142
6 9 9 9 27 169
7 9 9 9 27 196
8 10 10 9 29 225
9 9 9 9 27 252
10 10 9 9 28 280
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 280
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 9 9 9 27 111
5 9 9 9 27 138
6 10 9 9 28 166
7 9 9 9 27 193
8 10 10 9 29 222
9 10 9 9 28 250
10 10 10 9 29 279
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 21 Série 2: 279
Total 10 19 Total 9 41 Séries 1+2: 559

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

www.trapta.fr

=



MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 2
11C
LASSELIN JYVES
253567S
MURET
SVHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 9 9 9 27 112
5 9 9 8 26 138
6 10 9 9 28 166
7 10 9 9 28 194
8 10 9 9 28 222
9 10 9 8 27 249
10 9 9 8 26 275
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 275
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 10 9 9 28 167
7 9 8 8 25 192
8 9 9 7 25 217
9 9 9 9 27 244
10 9 9 9 27 271
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 271
Total 10 14 Total 9 39 Séries 1+2: 546

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

www.trapta.fr

=



MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 2
11D
CADEILLAN NOEL
261294R
AUCH
SVHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 8 8 25 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 9 9 9 27 137
6 10 9 9 28 165
7 9 9 9 27 192
8 10 9 9 28 220
9 10 10 10 30 250
10 10 10 9 29 279
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 279
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 10 30 60
3 10 9 9 28 88
4 10 9 9 28 116
5 10 10 9 29 145
6 10 10 9 29 174
7 10 10 9 29 203
8 10 10 9 29 232
9 10 9 9 28 260
10 10 10 10 30 290
Nb 10 20 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 290
Total 10 31 Total 9 27 Séries 1+2: 569

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

www.trapta.fr

=



MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 2
12A
SONNET ALAIN
643714P
AUCH
VHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 9 29 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 10 9 29 112
5 9 9 8 26 138
6 10 9 9 28 166
7 9 9 8 26 192
8 9 9 9 27 219
9 9 9 9 27 246
10 10 9 8 27 273
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 273
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 10 10 10 30 139
6 10 10 10 30 169
7 10 10 9 29 198
8 10 10 8 28 226
9 9 9 9 27 253
10 10 10 9 29 282
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 282
Total 10 20 Total 9 35 Séries 1+2: 555

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 2
12B
BIOLZI BRUNO
802214X
MURET
SHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 8 8 24 50
3 9 9 8 26 76
4 9 8 7 24 100
5 9 9 9 27 127
6 9 9 9 27 154
7 9 9 7 25 179
8 9 9 9 27 206
9 10 9 9 28 234
10 10 9 9 28 262
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 262
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 8 27 110
5 9 9 9 27 137
6 9 9 7 25 162
7 9 9 9 27 189
8 8 8 8 24 213
9 10 10 9 29 242
10 8 8 M 16 258
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 258
Total 10 7 Total 9 37 Séries 1+2: 520

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

www.trapta.fr

=



MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 2
12C
BALLAGNY ANTOINE
815176L
MURET
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 8 7 24 47
3 7 7 7 21 68
4 10 8 7 25 93
5 9 9 M 18 111
6 10 8 7 25 136
7 9 8 8 25 161
8 10 8 6 24 185
9 9 8 6 23 208
10 9 6 M 15 223
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 223
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 9 8 26 47
3 6 6 M 12 59
4 7 7 7 21 80
5 8 8 6 22 102
6 10 8 8 26 128
7 8 7 6 21 149
8 8 7 6 21 170
9 8 7 7 22 192
10 8 8 M 16 208
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 208
Total 10 4 Total 9 8 Séries 1+2: 431

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 2
12D
DALBES REGIS
042995]
TOURNEFEUILLE
SVHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 10 9 29 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 9 9 9 27 167
7 10 10 9 29 196
8 10 10 9 29 225
9 10 9 9 28 253
10 10 10 10 30 283
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 283
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 9 9 9 27 111
5 10 10 9 29 140
6 10 9 9 28 168
7 10 10 8 28 196
8 10 10 10 30 226
9 10 9 9 28 254
10 9 9 9 27 281
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 281
Total 10 25 Total 9 34 Séries 1+2: 564

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 3
1A
REITZEL LUCAS
945604F
MURET
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 9 9 28 51
3 8 7 7 22 73
4 10 8 8 26 99
5 10 8 7 25 124
6 10 9 6 25 149
7 9 9 9 27 176
8 10 9 4 23 199
9 9 9 8 26 225
10 8 8 7 23 248
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 248
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 24 24
2 9 8 7 24 48
3 9 9 8 26 74
4 9 9 7 25 99
5 8 8 8 24 123
6 8 7 6 21 144
7 10 9 9 28 172
8 9 9 7 25 197
9 10 7 7 24 221
10 9 8 8 25 246
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 246
Total 10 8 Total 9 20 Séries 1+2: 494

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 3
1B
CAUBIN CLEMENT
888734R
TOURNEFEUILLE
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 7 6 5 18 42
3 9 9 8 26 68
4 9 8 6 23 91
5 9 7 7 23 114
6 9 9 7 25 139
7 9 9 5 23 162
8 9 8 7 24 186
9 9 8 7 24 210
10 9 6 5 20 230
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 230
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 9 5 24 47
3 10 7 7 24 71
4 7 6 5 18 89
5 9 8 8 25 114
6 10 9 7 26 140
7 5 4 4 13 153
8 10 9 8 27 180
9 9 8 6 23 203
10 10 9 1 20 223
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 223
Total 10 5 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 453

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 3
1C
BARRUE ALEXIS
861295R
BLAGNAC
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 4 4 14 14
2 10 9 9 28 42
3 10 6 5 21 63
4 8 7 6 21 84
5 10 9 8 27 111
6 10 9 8 27 138
7 8 7 5 20 158
8 7 5 4 16 174
9 9 6 4 19 193
10 9 8 8 25 218
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 218
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 3 17 17
2 9 8 2 19 36
3 9 6 2 17 53
4 8 5 5 18 71
5 10 6 4 20 91
6 9 7 7 23 114
7 10 3 3 16 130
8 6 4 2 12 142
9 7 6 M 13 155
10 8 7 5 20 175
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 175
Total 10 6 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 393

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 3
1D
CADEAC DORIAN
901685T
MURET
BHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 1 M 8 8
2 5 4 3 12 20
3 2 M M 2 22
4 9 6 5 20 42
5 8 4 3 15 57
6 7 6 M 13 70
7 7 6 6 19 89
8 8 7 3 18 107
9 8 6 5 19 126
10 4 4 1 9 135
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 135
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 7 3 M 10 31
3 9 8 6 23 54
4 5 1 M 6 60
5 3 1 M 4 64
6 10 7 3 20 84
7 6 5 M 11 95
8 6 5 1 12 107
9 7 6 4 17 124
10 8 6 3 17 141
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 141
Total 10 1 Total 9 2 Séries 1+2: 276

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 3
2A
GAFFET CHAYAN
865051Y
LISLE JOURDAIN
BHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 5 3 18 18
2 8 6 4 18 36
3 7 7 6 20 56
4 9 8 7 24 80
5 8 7 6 21 101
6 9 7 6 22 123
7 10 9 6 25 148
8 8 7 7 22 170
9 9 6 M 15 185
10 9 8 7 24 209
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 209
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 20 20
2 9 9 7 25 45
3 10 8 7 25 70
4 9 4 2 15 85
5 9 7 6 22 107
6 9 6 2 17 124
7 8 6 M 14 138
8 9 7 5 21 159
9 8 6 5 19 178
10 10 8 8 26 204
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 204
Total 10 4 Total 9 11 Séries 1+2: 413

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 3
2B
DEFEVRE LEO
914675M
AUCH
BHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 1 17 17
2 8 6 M 14 31
3 9 6 3 18 49
4 9 5 4 18 67
5 8 5 3 16 83
6 6 5 4 15 98
7 7 7 3 17 115
8 6 4 3 13 128
9 8 7 5 20 148
10 9 M M 9 157
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 157
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 1 M M 1 1
2 7 7 3 17 18
3 9 2 M 11 29
4 7 7 6 20 49
5 7 3 M 10 59
6 7 4 3 14 73
7 8 6 2 16 89
8 5 5 3 13 102
9 5 4 4 13 115
10 10 4 4 18 133
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 133
Total 10 1 Total 9 4 Séries 1+2: 290

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 3
2C
BUNOZ EVAN
864629P
CUGNAUX
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 7 5 22 49
3 9 9 7 25 74
4 9 8 8 25 99
5 8 6 4 18 117
6 9 9 8 26 143
7 8 8 6 22 165
8 8 7 7 22 187
9 9 8 6 23 210
10 8 8 1 17 227
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 227
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 5 22 46
3 9 8 8 25 71
4 9 8 6 23 94
5 9 8 6 23 117
6 8 6 6 20 137
7 9 7 6 22 159
8 10 7 6 23 182
9 9 8 5 22 204
10 10 10 9 29 233
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 233
Total 10 5 Total 9 15 Séries 1+2: 460

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 3
2D
HEQUET MARINE
925625P
SAMATAN
BFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 4 23 23
2 9 9 5 23 46
3 10 9 8 27 73
4 10 8 6 24 97
5 10 10 9 29 126
6 9 8 8 25 151
7 9 7 7 23 174
8 10 9 5 24 198
9 9 6 4 19 217
10 9 8 7 24 241
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 241
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 2 21 21
2 9 7 M 16 37
3 9 6 5 20 57
4 10 6 3 19 76
5 8 M M 8 84
6 10 5 4 19 103
7 8 5 M 13 116
8 7 7 4 18 134
9 10 7 7 24 158
10 9 8 7 24 182
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 182
Total 10 10 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2: 423

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 3
3A
CAZALENS THOMAS
897098G
FRONTON
CHCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 séries 1+2: ||

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 3
3B
MAHEUX MICHEL
891316X
BALMA
SVHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 M 13 13
2 9 8 M 17 30
3 9 8 7 24 54
4 10 8 8 26 80
5 10 10 9 29 109
6 10 6 6 22 131
7 9 8 7 24 155
8 10 9 9 28 183
9 10 M M 10 193
10 9 8 7 24 217
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 217
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 8 8 26 49
3 9 9 9 27 76
4 7 6 M 13 89
5 9 7 6 22 111
6 10 8 7 25 136
7 9 8 8 25 161
8 9 7 6 22 183
9 9 9 8 26 209
10 9 8 6 23 232
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 232
Total 10 8 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 449

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 3
3C
JOUVE JOCELYNE
907436U
FRONTON
SFCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 séries 1+2: ||

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 3
3D
FILIPOWICZ ALIX
792831Y
TOURNEFEUILLE
JFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 7 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 10 9 8 27 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 9 9 8 26 163
7 10 8 7 25 188
8 9 9 8 26 214
9 10 10 10 30 244
10 10 9 9 28 272
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 272
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 9 8 8 25 108
5 10 9 8 27 135
6 10 10 9 29 164
7 10 9 8 27 191
8 10 10 8 28 219
9 10 9 8 27 246
10 9 9 9 27 273
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 273
Total 10 20 Total 9 27 Séries 1+2: 545

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

www.trapta.fr

=



MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 3
4B
MOURET AXEL
910696M
CUGNAUX
CHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 séries 1+2: ||

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 3
4C
DESPALLES FREDERIC
911415U
MURET
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 10 10 9 29 112
5 9 9 9 27 139
6 10 9 8 27 166
7 9 6 6 21 187
8 9 8 7 24 211
9 10 8 M 18 229
10 10 10 9 29 258
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 258
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 10 7 M 17 101
5 10 9 8 27 128
6 9 6 M 15 143
7 9 9 9 27 170
8 10 9 8 27 197
9 10 10 8 28 225
10 9 9 8 26 251
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 251
Total 10 18 Total 9 25 Séries 1+2: 509

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

www.trapta.fr

=



MURET SALLE 18m - 25-26/11/2017

DEPART 3
4D
DEFEVRE LUCAS
890065M
AUCH
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 8 8 7 23 48
3 10 10 8 28 76
4 10 9 8 27 103
5 9 8 8 25 128
6 10 9 9 28 156
7 9 9 7 25 181
